34        Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • 1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • 1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com        35
270 Series
Vitreous Enamel Power
                                                                              Dimensions (in. / mm)         Core                      Standard
 Series     Wattage        Ohms                   L                         D                        C Code       Voltage Terminal
 L12              12             0.1-51K       1.75 /   44.4        0.313 / 7.94       0.188 / 4.76           D 565              57
 L25              25         0.15-100K         2.0 /   50.8        0.562 / 14.3       0.313 / 7.94           K 625              40
 L50              50         0.38-260K         4.0 / 101.6        0.562 / 14.3       0.313 / 7.94           K 1625              40

See page 36
for mounting hardware
Non-Inductive versions available; Other sizes available; Also available in low cost Centohm or Silicone coating; Consult Ohmite.
* Maximum Voltage is based on Ohm’s Law [V=√P*R] as limited by the resistance value of specified product
Select 270 Type fixed resistors for applications requiring wattage ratings from 12 to 1000 watts.
The 270 Type resistors are equipped with lug terminals suitable for soldering or sturdy bolt con-
nection. When secure mounting is required, the hollow core of these resistors permit fastening with
spring-type brackets, thru bolts or thru bolts with slotted-steel brackets.
Suitable for rugged applications, the 270 Type resistors feature all-welded construction and
durable lead free vitreous enamel coating. Mounting brackets not included with resistors.
S T A N D A R D  P A R T  N U M B E R S  F O R  2 7 0  S E R I E S
 = Standard values; check availability using the worldwide
inventory search at www.ohmite.com
Red outlined values supplied in Silicone-Ceramic coatings
instead of vitreous enamel.
         0.51     L12JKR51E
         1          L12J1R0E
         3.3       L12J3R3E
         4.7       L12J4R7E
       10          L12J10RE
       12          L12J12RE
       15           L12J15RE
       22          L12J22RE
       27          L12J27RE
       33          L12J33RE
       47          L12J47RE
       68          L12J68RE
       82          L12J82RE
     100          L12J100E
     150          L12J150E
            1   –––1R0E                
           2   –––2R0E                
           3   –––3R0E                  
           4    –––4R0E                 
           5   –––5R0E                
         10   –––10RE                
         15   –––15RE  
         25   –––25RE                
         50   –––50RE                
         75   –––75RE                  
       100   –––100E                
       125    –––125E                      
       150    –––150E                
       200    –––200E      
       250    –––250E                 
       500    –––500E                 
       750    –––750E                     
       800    –––800E      
    1,000   –––1K0E                
    1,500    –––1K5E                      
    2,000   –––2K0E                  
     180          L12J180E
     270          L12J270E
     330          L12J330E
     390          L12J390E
     470          L12J470E
     560          L12J560E
   1000          L12J1K0E
   1200          L12J1K2E
   1500          L12J1K5E
   2200          L12J2K2E